
日期  憑單號數 內容  科目 收入  支出 餘額 備註

110/07/13 上期轉入 $141,683

110/10/15 零用金回存 收入 $75,000 $216,683

110/10/15 清110-001 9月清潔費 支出 $25,000 $191,683

110/10/28 清110-002 10月清潔費 支出 $25,000 $166,683

110/11/10 1110捐款 捐款 $1,600 $168,283

110/11/11 1111捐款 捐款 $19,650 $187,933

110/11/12 1112捐款 捐款 $23,700 $211,633

110/11/17 1116捐款 捐款 $22,400 $234,033

110/11/17 1117捐款 捐款 $32,300 $266,333

110/11/18 1118捐款 捐款 $23,268 $289,601

110/11/19 1119捐款 捐款 $6,700 $296,301

110/11/26 1126潔款 捐款 $5,100 $301,401

110/11/30 清110-003 11月清潔費 支出 $25,000 $276,401

110/12/02 1202捐款 捐款 $10,600 $287,001

110/12/06 1206捐款 捐款 $600 $287,601

110/12/09 1209捐款 捐款 $3,200 $290,801

110/12/17 1217夜補捐款 捐款 $500 $291,301

110/12/21 利息 收入 $5 $291,306

110/12/21 1221捐款 收入 $600 $291,906

110/12/30 清110-004 12月清潔費 支出 $25,000 $266,906

110/01/26 清110-005 111年1月清潔費 支出 $25,000 $241,906

111/02/25 清110-006 111年2月清潔費 支出 $25,000 $216,906

111/03/16 太陽25號 收入 $200 $217,106

111/03/24 清110-007 111年3月清潔費 支出 $25,000 $192,106

111/04/21 0420清潔捐 捐款 $5,300 $197,406

111/04/21 0421清潔捐 捐款 $11,200 $208,606

111/04/22 0422清潔捐 捐款 $34,400 $243,006

111/04/25 0425清潔捐 捐款 $21,300 $264,306

111/04/27 0426清潔捐 捐款 $16,100 $280,406

111/04/27 0427清潔捐 捐款 $21,650 $302,056

111/04/27 清110-008 111年4月清潔費 支出 $25,000 $277,056

111/04/28 0428清潔捐 捐款 $3,100 $280,156

111/06/02 0601清潔捐 捐款 $900 $281,056

111/06/02 清110-009 111年5月清潔費 支出 $25,000 $256,056

111/06/08 0603清潔捐 捐款 $2,100 $258,156

111/06/21 利息 收入 $9 $258,165

111/06/24 0624清潔捐 捐款 $2,100 $260,265

111/06/29 清110-010 111年6月清潔費 支出 $25,000 $235,265

111/07/20 清110-011 7-10月清潔費 支出 $100,000 $135,265

111/08/12 清110-012 清潔預備零用金 支出 $60,000 $75,265


